
Staff	
  Longevity	
  
Since	
  2010-­‐11,	
  the	
  percentage	
  of	
  staff	
  serving	
  longer	
  than	
  5	
  years	
  increased.	
  
	
  

	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
Support	
  Staff	
  and	
  Teaching	
  Staff	
  Longevity	
  
Since	
  2010-­‐11,	
  the	
  percentage	
  of	
  support	
  staff	
  with	
  longer	
  than	
  5	
  years	
  of	
  longevity	
  ranged	
  from	
  
60%	
  to	
  69%,	
  and	
  the	
  percentage	
  of	
  teaching	
  staff	
  with	
  longer	
  than	
  5	
  years	
  of	
  longevity	
  
increased.	
  
	
  

	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  

2010-­‐11	
   2011-­‐12	
   2012-­‐13	
   2013-­‐14	
   2014-­‐15	
  
Staff	
  longer	
  than	
  5	
  years	
   53%	
   58%	
   64%	
   66%	
   64%	
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2010-­‐11	
   2011-­‐12	
   2012-­‐13	
   2013-­‐14	
   2014-­‐15	
  
Support	
  staff	
  longer	
  than	
  5	
  

years	
   66%	
   63%	
   69%	
   60%	
   65%	
  

Teaching	
  staff	
  longer	
  than	
  5	
  
years	
   49%	
   56%	
   61%	
   68%	
   64%	
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